
JOBCARD GST INVOICE
Bill No. :

Date     : 14-01-2026C.Name :

S/o or W/o : MALLA REDDY

HNO:1-12. RANGAPUR

HUZURABAD

KARIMANGAR

Telangana

BADDAM VEERA REDDY

-…...

PH: 9000295812

HZB-JI-26 4051C.Code : 34790

AdminOff:

Branch:

VENKAT SAI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED

RegdOff:

#8-6-300, Kothirampur, Karimnagar, Telangana, 505001

(Authorised Dealers for JOHN DEERE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED)

HNO:12-140/6/1, RTC Bus Depo ‘X’ Road, HUZURABAD, KARIMNAGAR,TS

Sy.No.141/B, Kandlakoya, Medchal, Malkajgiri, TS-501401

13-Jan-26 12:00:00 AMJC Date :

HZBWSJCB26 1276JC NO :

Chassis No : 1VY5045DELA017710

Model No : 5045 D (14.9 *28) LVY

GSTIN :

Reg No :

Website : https://www.venkatsaienterprises.comGSTIN : 36AAECV5358D1Z9

SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

2.51 Ring Gear And Pinion. RINRE193760 9,942.86 10,440.00248.571.00 248.57 0.0087084000 2.5 0.010,440.00

9.02 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255440 816.95 964.0073.532.00 73.53 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0482.00

9.03 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255443 696.61 822.0062.692.00 62.69 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0411.00

9.04 BALL BEARING. SEALED RE255438 618.64 730.0055.681.00 55.68 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0730.00

2.55 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 2,281.90 2,396.0057.052.00 57.05 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

2.56 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 1,392.38 1,462.0034.812.00 34.81 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

2.57 PLATE. BRAKE ACTUATOL116552 1,985.71 2,085.0049.641.00 49.64 0.0087083000 2.5 0.02,085.00

9.08 WASHERR193828 12.71 15.001.141.00 1.14 0.0073182200 9.0 0.015.00

9.09 DISK SPRINGR193829 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073209090 9.0 0.030.00

9.010 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE194238 926.27 1,093.0083.361.00 83.36 0.0084822090 9.0 0.01,093.00

9.011 SHIM. 0.15R179545 6.78 8.000.612.00 0.61 0.0087089900 9.0 0.04.00

9.012 SPRINGL116095 48.31 57.004.353.00 4.35 0.0073209090 9.0 0.019.00

9.013 CYLINDRICAL ROLLER BERE179542 1,381.36 1,630.00124.322.00 124.32 0.0084822090 9.0 0.0815.00

9.014 SCREW. SCREW. HEX HESU289671 162.71 192.0014.648.00 14.64 0.0073181500 9.0 0.024.00

9.015 WASHER. DIFFERENTIAL R262458 62.71 74.005.642.00 5.64 0.0073182200 9.0 0.037.00

9.016 WASHERR138247 64.41 76.005.804.00 5.80 0.0073182200 9.0 0.019.00

2.517 VALVE. FUEL SUPPLY WISJ10011 226.67 238.005.671.00 5.67 0.0087089900 2.5 0.0238.00

9.018 Seal, PTO I/.P SHAFT SEASJ38861 72.88 86.006.561.00 6.56 0.0040169330 9.0 0.086.00

9.019 RING.SNAPM2353T 20.34 24.001.831.00 1.83 0.0073182910 9.0 0.024.00

9.020 RINGR140032 33.90 40.003.052.00 3.05 0.0087089900 9.0 0.020.00

9.021 O-RINGR141340 19.49 23.001.751.00 1.75 0.0087089900 9.0 0.023.00

9.022 BEARING. BALL. ASSEMBRE72074 381.36 450.0034.321.00 34.32 0.0084821090 9.0 0.0450.00

9.023 FILTER ELEMENT. FILTER SJ11062 855.08 1,009.0076.961.00 76.96 0.0084219900 9.0 0.01,009.00

9.024 BOOT. GEARSHIFT AND RSU32121 81.36 96.007.321.00 7.32 0.0040169100 9.0 0.096.00

9.025 TIE BANDR139947 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0087089900 9.0 0.010.00

9.026 SCREW. FLANGED. METR19M7867 6.78 8.000.611.00 0.61 0.0073181500 9.0 0.08.00

9.027 SEAL. METAL FACESJ292971 1,670.34 1,971.00150.331.00 150.33 0.0084314990 9.0 0.01,971.00

9.028 CUP CONE REAR AXLE OPY0679 1,087.29 1,283.0097.861.00 97.86 0.0084828000 9.0 0.01,283.00

9.029 SCREW. HEX HEAD. MET19M7323 16.95 20.001.532.00 1.53 0.0073181500 9.0 0.010.00

9.030 ARANDELA12M7065 3.39 4.000.312.00 0.31 0.0073182200 9.0 0.02.00

2.531 BRAKE ACTUATING DISKL116596 1,392.38 1,462.0034.812.00 34.81 0.0087083000 2.5 0.0731.00

2.532 BRAKE DISKSJ18395 1,140.95 1,198.0028.521.00 28.52 0.0087083000 2.5 0.01,198.00

9.033 SCREW. HEX HEAD. SPER193860 150.00 177.0013.501.00 13.50 0.0073181500 9.0 0.0177.00

9.034 PIN. SPRING34M7102 13.56 16.001.222.00 1.22 0.0073209090 9.0 0.08.00

9.035 PIN. COTTER11M7023 5.08 6.000.462.00 0.46 0.0073182400 9.0 0.03.00

9.036 NUT. METRIC. HEX FLAN14M7296 13.56 16.001.221.00 1.22 0.0073181600 9.0 0.016.00

9.037 PIN FASTENER. CLEVISR94067 98.31 116.008.852.00 8.85 0.0073182990 9.0 0.058.00

9.038 HITCH,DISCHARGE VALVSU52150 2,790.68 3,293.00251.161.00 251.16 0.0087089900 9.0 0.03,293.00

9.039 HYGARD TRANSMISSION PY0023 14,106.78 16,646.001,269.612.00 1,269.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.08,323.00
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SNo Amount Item Code
Assesable

Value
WtyItem Description

CGST
Qty Foc

SGST IGST
HSN

Rs % %Rs %Rs
Unit Rate

9.040 ENGINE OIL (8.5L CAN)PY10850 2,906.78 3,430.00261.611.00 261.61 0.0027101990 9.0 0.03,430.00

9.041 OIL FILTERRE507204 330.51 390.0029.751.00 29.75 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0390.00

9.042 INSERT FILTER PRIMARYRE508953 105.93 125.009.531.00 9.53 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0125.00

9.043 INSERT FILTER SECONDARE508954 111.86 132.0010.071.00 10.07 0.0084212300 9.0 0.0132.00

9.044 DRAIN PLUG. PLUG. DRAIR503808 55.93 66.005.031.00 5.03 0.0087089900 9.0 0.066.00

9.045 RING. WASHERR120247 25.42 30.002.291.00 2.29 0.0073182200 9.0 0.030.00

9.046 WASHERR140561 20.34 24.001.832.00 1.83 0.0087089900 9.0 0.012.00

9.047 NUT. M8R141178 10.17 12.000.922.00 0.92 0.0087089900 9.0 0.06.00

Services

Spares  Total 77 48,196.74 3,144.13 3,144.13 0.00 54,485.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 8,000.00610.176,779.66Transmission Oil replacement and Cleaning of

Transmission, Final Drive and Rockshaft assly
-5D

1 610.17 0.009.0 0.08,000.00

HSN Code :998719
9.01 350.0026.69296.61General Service -  Engine Oil, Engine Oil Filter

& Fuel Filters Change-5D
2 26.69 0.009.0 0.0350.00

36AAECV5358D1Z9GSTIN:

Note : Parts once sold will not be taken back or exchange.

Sixty Two Thousand Eight Hundred and Thirty Five  Only

All Subject to HYDERABAD Jurisdiction only.

CIN-U34103TG2013PTC089369

Rupees :

Total : 62,835.00

0.00Round Off :

8,350.00Lab.Charges  :

Spares.Total : 54,485.00

7076.27 8,350.000.00636.860.000.002.00Service Total 636.86

Grand Total : 79 55,273.02 3,780.99 3,780.99 0.00 62,835.00

Bank Processing Charges :

This is Computer Generated Invoice Signature not Required
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